Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

SUMMIT HOUSE

14081 SUMMIT DR.

WHITTIER, CA. 90602

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Banquet Round Tables, 72"
Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens

Stage, 16ft x 20ft x 24" Height
DJ TO TAKE CARE OF COVER

X-back Chair, Black

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/17/2024 @ 10:07 AM PST

ORDER #005096

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

’

Order Date: May 16, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

6 $12.00 T
6 $28.00 T
1 $960.00 T
60 $10.50 T
1 $250.00 T
2 $140.00

2 $140.00

1 $42.56

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$72.00
$168.00

$960.00

$630.00

$250.00
$280.00
$280.00

$42.56

$1,830.00
$852.56
$197.60
($0.00)
$2,880.16
($0.00)
$2,880.16

Tof1



