

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005096

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

,

Order Date: May 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SUMMIT HOUSE 14081 SUMMIT DR. WHITTIER, CA. 90602

## EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Ivory Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	Stage, 16ft x 20ft x 24" Height DJ TO TAKE CARE OF COVER	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
Rh	X-back Chair, Black	60	\$10.50	Т	\$630.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$42.56		\$42.56

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,830.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$852.56
Taxes :	\$197.60
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$2,880.16
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,880.16